Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:

Title:

Email Address:

City of Loganville

Police Department

GA1470200
605 Tom Brewer Road Loganville, Ga 30052
770-466-8087

M.D. Lowry
Assistant Chief of Police
mdlowry@Iloganville-ga.gov

State Totals Received For Reporting Year

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Cash on Hand:

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year

Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Cash on Hand:

$45,250.00
$41,956.08
$3,464.07

$19,294.30
$8,044.38
$30,072.10



