Agency Information	
City/County/State Agency Name	City of Loganville
Other (If City/County/State not in list)	
LEA Type	Police Department
Other (If LEA Type not in list)	
ORI Number:	GA1470200
Address:	605 Tom Brewer Road Loganville, Ga 30052
Phone:	770-466-8087
Reporting Officer/Employee	
Name:	M.D. Lowry
Title:	Assistant Chief of Police
Email Address:	mdlowry@loganville-ga.gov
State Totals Received For Reporting Year	
State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$45,250.00
State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$41,956.08
State Cash on Hand:	\$3,464.07
Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year	
Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$19,294.30
Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$8,044.38
Fed Cash on Hand:	\$30,072.10